
Smith Shield Club Handicap 

Crawfordsburn Trail: Monday 23
rd

 April 2012 
 

Finishing Order 
 

Position Time Athlete  Gender Handicap Actual Time 
1 23:55 Mark Cavanagh (guest) M 0 23:55 

2 25:52 Charlie McNutt Sr M 5 20:52 

3 26:09 Charlie McNutt Jr M 5 21:09 

4 26:13 Lauren Hamilton F 0 26:13 

5 26:17 Jacob Cavanagh M 0 26:17 

6 26:23 Tony Wall M 5 21:23 

7 26:28 Jamie McMeechan M 6 20:28 

8 26:31 Les Wilkinson M 6 20:31 

9 26:43 Charlie Quinn M 4 22:43 

10 26:51 Ange Perrott F 5 21:51 

11 27:03 Michael Riddell M 6 21:03 

12 27:04 Brian Smith M 3 24:04 

13 27:06 Neil O’Driscoll M 4 23:06 

14 27:07 Andrew Muir M 4 23:07 

15 27:11 Dennis Scott M 9 18:11 

16 27:12 James Budde M 9 18:12 

17 27:27 Thomas Simpson M 8 19:27 

18 27:29 Jessica Craig F 6 21:29 

19 27:30 Nial Shortt M 2 25:30 

20 27:31 Ciaron Farren M 6 21:31 

21 27:43 Kathy Graham F 0 27:43 

22 27:44 Valerie McDonough F 4 23:44 

23 27:49 Norman Lellyett M 3 24:49 

24 27:55 Trevor Patterson M 1 26:55 

25 28:06 Brian Barron (guest) M 9 19:06 

26 28:19 Michael Roberts M 4 24:19 

27 28:42 John McGarvey M 5 23:42 

28 28:59 Ean McClure M 2 26:59 

29 29:03 David Montgomery M 3 26:03 

30 29:08 Sarah Benton F 4 25:08 

31 29:11 Steven Wilson M 3 26:11 

32 29:11 Alison Downey F 3 26:11 

33 29:13 Caroline Riddell F 3 26:13 

34 29:21 Glen Willis M 9 20:21 

35 29:38 Clare Francis F 4 25:38 

36 29:57 Chloe Johnston F 4 25:57 

37 30:01 Marie Devine F 3 27:01 

38 30:20 Maeve Williams F 4 26:20 

      

 

Fastest Female 

Position Time Athlete  Gender Handicap Actual Time 
      

1 27:29 Jessica Craig F 6 21:29 



2 26:51 Ange Perrott F 5 21:51 

3 27:44 Valerie McDonough F 4 23:44 

4 29:08 Sarah Benton F 4 25:08 

5 29:38 Clare Francis F 4 25:38 

6 29:57 Chloe Johnston F 4 25:57 

7 29:11 Alison Downey F 3 26:11 

8 29:13 Caroline Riddell F 3 26:13 

9 26:13 Lauren Hamilton F 0 26:13 

10 30:20 Maeve Williams F 4 26:20 

11 30:01 Marie Devine F 3 27:01 

12 27:43 Kathy Graham F 0 27:43 

 

Fastest Male 

Position Time Athlete  Gender Handicap Actual Time 
1 27:11 Dennis Scott M 9 18:11 

2 27:12 James Budde M 9 18:12 

3 28:06 Brian Barron (guest) M 9 19:06 

4 27:27 Thomas Simpson M 8 19:27 

5 29:21 Glen Willis M 9 20:21 

6 26:28 Jamie McMeechan M 6 20:28 

7 26:31 Les Wilkinson M 6 20:31 

8 25:52 Charlie McNutt Sr M 5 20:52 

9 27:03 Michael Riddell M 6 21:03 

10 26:09 Charlie McNutt Jr M 5 21:09 

11 26:23 Tony Wall M 5 21:23 

12 27:31 Ciaron Farren M 6 21:31 

13 26:43 Charlie Quinn M 4 22:43 

14 27:06 Neil O’Driscoll M 4 23:06 

15 27:07 Andrew Muir M 4 23:07 

16 28:42 John McGarvey M 5 23:42 

17 23:55 Mark Cavanagh (guest) M 0 23:55 

18 27:04 Brian Smith M 3 24:04 

19 28:19 Michael Roberts M 4 24:19 

20 27:49 Norman Lellyett M 3 24:49 

21 27:30 Nial Shortt M 2 25:30 

22 29:03 David Montgomery M 3 26:03 

23 29:11 Steven Wilson M 3 26:11 

24 26:17 Jacob Cavanagh M 0 26:17 

25 27:55 Trevor Patterson M 1 26:55 

26 28:59 Ean McClure M 2 26:59 

      

 


